
VOST 2B

Date Day Activity Housing Position C & C 48'
3-Jul Tue 1800 - Report to USNA OINC Pete Carrico
4-Jul Wed Drive to Detroit AOINC
5-Jul Thu Boat Preparation Skipper ENS Firenze
6-Jul Fri Boat Preparation XO 1/c Huebner
7-Jul Sat Boat Preparation Crew 2nd LT Solomon
8-Jul Sun Transit to Chicago Crew ENS Gerland
9-Jul Mon Transit to Chicago Crew ENS Morris
10-Jul Tue Transit to Chicago Crew ENS Shellock
11-Jul Wed Transit to Chicago Crew Ahr
12-Jul Thu Arrive Chicago private Crew Buck
13-Jul Fri In port Chicago private Crew Bj. Anderson
14-Jul Sat Chicago-Mac Race Crew Krahe
15-Jul Sun Chicago-Mac Race
16-Jul Mon Chicago-Mac Race
17-Jul Tue In port Mackinac
18-Jul Wed Transit to Port Huron
19-Jul Thu Transit to Port Huron
20-Jul Fri In port Port Huron hotel
21-Jul Sat Bayview-Mac Race
22-Jul Sun Bayview-Mac Race
23-Jul Mon Bayview-Mac Race
24-Jul Tue Mackinac to Annapolis
25-Jul Wed Mackinac to Annapolis Detroit
26-Jul Thu Mackinac to Annapolis Sandusky
27-Jul Fri Mackinac to Annapolis
28-Jul Sat Mackinac to Annapolis Welland Canal
29-Jul Sun Mackinac to Annapolis
30-Jul Mon Mackinac to Annapolis Oswego
31-Jul Tue Mackinac to Annapolis
1-Aug Wed Mackinac to Annapolis Troy
2-Aug Thu Mackinac to Annapolis
3-Aug Fri Mackinac to Annapolis NY City Note: some Mids may depart in NY City
4-Aug Sat Mackinac to Annapolis
5-Aug Sun Mackinac to Annapolis
6-Aug Mon Boat turn-in


